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Planning Applications - Airport,
Antrim and Dunsilly DEAs

Planning Applications

The Planning Committee meets monthly to consider all non-delegated applications.

The Council's Scheme of Delegation is available at: www.anfrimandnewtownabbey.gov.uk. Full
details of the following applications including plans are available to view via the Regional Planning
Portal https://planningregister.planningsystemni.gov.uk or af the Council Planning Office. Telephone
0300 123 6677. Text Phone 18001 028 9034 000. Written comments should be submitted within 14
days and should quote the application number. Please note that all representations will be made

available on Public Access.

APPLICATION NO

LA03/2023/0355/F

LA03/2023/0426/F

LA03/2023/0427/F

LA03/2023/0430/F

LA03/2023/0431/F

LA03/2023/0433/F

LA03/2023/0439/F

LA03/2023/0451/F

LA03/2023/0457/F

Re-advertisement

LA03/2023/0327/F

LOCATION

Lands approx. 50m South
of 81 Ballybracken Road,
Doagh, Ballyclare

35m SW of 20 Umgall
Road, Nutts Corner,
Crumlin

102 The Meadow, Anfrim

Unit 3B, Norfill Business
Park, Antrim

15 Bourlon Road, Antfrim

10 Michelin Road,
Hydepark Industrial
Estate, Newtownabbey

Parkhall Primary School,
Seacash Walk,and 5m
east of 15 Mallusk
Gardens, Antrim

50a Ahoghill Road,
Randalstown

42A Greenhill Road,
Ligoniel, Belfast

20 Dundesert Road,
Crumlin

PROPOSAL (IN BRIEF)

Dwelling, car-port & detached garage

Replacement dwelling

Alterations and extension to dwelling

Retention of exiraction system

Alterations and extension to dwelling

Change of use from B2 Light Industry/B3
General Industry to B4 Storage and
Distribution Use

Extension and reconfiguration of car
parking, alterations to access road and
footpath, and entrance gates

Modular building for office
accommodation

Workshop (In substitution for
LA03/2018/0141/F)

Extention to curtilage and retention of
garage/store




