

Planning Applications – Airport, Antrim and Dunsilly DEAs

Extention to curtilage and retention of

garage/store

Planning Applications

A DRUG ATION NO

Re-advertisement

LA03/2023/0327/F

The Planning Committee meets monthly to consider all non-delegated applications.

The Council's Scheme of Delegation is available at: www.antrimandnewtownabbey.gov.uk. Full details of the following applications including plans are available to view via the Regional Planning Portal https://planningregister.planningsystemni.gov.uk or at the Council Planning Office. Telephone 0300 123 6677. Text Phone 18001 028 9034 000. Written comments should be submitted within 14 days and should quote the application number. Please note that all representations will be made available on Public Access.

	APPLICATION NO	LOCATION	PROPOSAL (IN BRIEF)
	LA03/2023/0355/F	Lands approx. 50m South of 81 Ballybracken Road, Doagh, Ballyclare	Dwelling, car-port & detached garage
	LA03/2023/0426/F	35m SW of 20 Umgall Road, Nutts Corner, Crumlin	Replacement dwelling
	LA03/2023/0427/F	102 The Meadow, Antrim	Alterations and extension to dwelling
	LA03/2023/0430/F	Unit 3B, Norfill Business Park, Antrim	Retention of extraction system
	LA03/2023/0431/F	15 Bourlon Road, Antrim	Alterations and extension to dwelling
	LA03/2023/0433/F	10 Michelin Road, Hydepark Industrial Estate, Newtownabbey	Change of use from B2 Light Industry/B3 General Industry to B4 Storage and Distribution Use
	LA03/2023/0439/F	Parkhall Primary School, Seacash Walk,and 5m east of 15 Mallusk Gardens, Antrim	Extension and reconfiguration of car parking, alterations to access road and footpath, and entrance gates
	LA03/2023/0451/F	50a Ahoghill Road, Randalstown	Modular building for office accommodation
	LA03/2023/0457/F	42A Greenhill Road, Ligoniel, Belfast	Workshop (In substitution for LA03/2018/0141/F)

20 Dundesert Road.

Crumlin